PERROT VP3 POP-UP SPRINKLER
The Perrot VP3 Piston Drive long radius rotor is the irrigation solution of choice for the cooling and washing
down of large synthetic turf fields. Capable of achieving a throw of up to 54 m, the VP3 can be installed along
the outer perimeter of the playing surface, which helps preserve player safety and maintain field aesthetics.
Innovative Nozzle Technology
The unique nozzle design minimizes water turbulence, which helps
to maintain stream exit speed at the nozzle outlet. This results
in longer throw, reduced flows and high distribution uniformity.

Trajectory: 25°
Inlet: 2” BSP Female
VP3 Ordering Information
RV25418 VP3 FC/PC Piston Drive Pop-up Sprinkler - 16 mm Nozzle
RV25419 VP3 FC/PC Piston Drive Pop-up Sprinkler - 20 mm Nozzle
RV25420 VP3 FC/PC Piston Drive Pop-up Sprinkler - 24 mm Nozzle
RV25366 VP3 FC/PC Piston Drive Pop-up Sprinkler w/ 24 VAC VIH - 16 mm Nozzle
RV25367 VP3 FC/PC Piston Drive Pop-up Sprinkler w/ 24 VAC VIH - 20 mm Nozzle
RV25368 VP3 FC/PC Piston Drive Pop-up Sprinkler w/ 24 VAC VIH - 24 mm Nozzle
RB25412 VP3 Nozzle Only - 16 mm
RB25413 VP3 Nozzle Only - 20 mm
RB25414 VP3 Nozzle Only - 24 mm
1300 130 898  toro.com.au